DARTMDUTH COLLEGE
Hanover, NH 03755

Head Coach: Buddy Teevens
Email: buddy.teevens@dartmouth.
edu

BAVIDSOH COLLEGE
Davidson, NC 28035

Head Coach: Paul Nichols
Email: panichols@davidson.edu

BRYTOH,

UHIVERSITY OF

Dayton, OH 45469

Head Coach: Rick Chamberlin
Email: ricky.chamberlin@notes,
udayton.edu

0E ANZA COLLEGE
Cupertino, CA 95014-5797
Head Coach: Dan Atencio
Email: danatencio@yahoo.com

BEAN COLLESE

Franklin, MA 02038-1994
Head Coach: Todd Vasey
Email: tvasey@dean.edu

DEFIANCE GOLLESE
Defiance, OH 43512

Head Coach: Brian Sheehan
Email: bshechan@defiance.edu

PELAYWEARE ETATE
UNIVERSITY

Dover, DE 19901

Head Coach: Kermit Blount
Email: kblount@desu.edu

DELAWARE YALLEY
GOLLEGE

Doylestown, PA 18901

Head Coach: Duke Greco
Email; Duke.Greco@delval.edu

DELAVWARE,
BHIvERSITY OF

Newark, DE 19716

Head Coach: Dave Brock
Email: football-office@udel.edu

DELTE STATE
UHNIVERSITY

Cleveland, MS 38733

Head Coach: Todd Cooley
Email: tcooley@deltastate.edu

DENISOH UNIVERSITY
Granville, OH 43023

Head Coach: Jack Hatem
Email: hatemj@denison.edu

DERPAUW UHIVERSITY
Greencastle, IN 46135

Head Coach: Bili Lynch

Email: williamlynch@depauw.edu

DESERT, COLLEGE
OF TRE

Palm Desert, CA 92260-9399
Head Coach: Dean Dowty
Email: ddowty@
collegeofthedesert.edu

DIAELE VALLEY
GOLLEGE

Pleasant Hifl, CA 94523-1544
Head Coach: Mike Darr
Email: mdarr@dvc.edu

DICHINSON COLLESE
Carlisle, PA 17013

Head Coach: Darwin Breaux
Email: breaux@dickinson.edu

DIGCHINGOE BTATE
RV ERSITY

Dickinson, ND 58601

Head Coach: Pete Stanton
Email: p.stanton@dickinsonstate,
edu

DIEEE STETE COLLEGE
5t. George, UT 84770

Head Coach: Scott Brumfield
Email: brumfield@dixie.edu

DOANE COLLEGE
Crete, NE 68333

Head Coach: Matt Franzen
Email: mfranzen@doane.edu

DODBE LITY
COMMUNITY CBLLEGE
Dodge City, KS 67801-2399
Head Coach: Gary Thomas
Email: gthomas@dc3.edu

DERDT COLLEGE

Sioux Center, A 51250

Head Coach: Greg Youngblood
Email: greg.youngblood@dordt,
edu

BERANE GHIVERSITY
Des Moines, IA 50311

Head Coach: Rick Fox
Email: rick fox@drake.edu

BUBUGUE,
UHIVERSITY OF
Dubuque, A 52001

Head Coach: Stan Zweifel
Email: szweifel@dbqg.edu

DUNE UNIYERSITY
Durham, NC 27708

Head Coach: David Cutcliffe
Email: dukefootball@duaa.duke,
edu

BUPACE, FOLLEGE OF
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599
Head Coach: Matt Foster
Email: fosterm5@cod.edu

DUGUESNE UNIVERSITY
Pittsburgh, PA 15282

Head Coach: Jerry Schmitt

Email: schmittj@dug.edu

E

ERBLHLY: COLLEGE
Richmond, IN 47374

Head Coach: Neil Kazmieraczak
Email; kazmine@earlham.edu

EEST CARGLING
DHIVERSITY
Greenville, NC 27858

Head Coach: Ruffin McNeifl
Email: hoggarda@ecu.edu

ERAST CEHTEL
COMMURBITY COLLEGE
DECATUR, MS 39327-0129
Head Coach: Ken Karcher
Email: kkarcher@eccc.edu

EAST CENTRAL
UNIVERSITY

Ada, OK 74820

Head Coach: Tim McCarty
Email: tmccarty@ecok.edu

EAST LOS ANGELES
COLLEGE

MONTEREY PARK, CA 91754-6001
Head Coach: Steve Mojarro
Email: mojarrs@elac.edu

EAST MISSISSIPDI

COMMUNETY COLLEGE
SCOOBA, M5 39358-0158

Head Coach: Buddy Stephens
Email: bstephens@eastms.edu

EAST STROUDSBURG

UHIYERSITY

East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Head Coach: Dennis Douds
Email: ddouds@po-box.esu.edu

EAST TENNESSER
STATE

Johnson City, TN 37614
Head Coach: Carl Torbush
Email: ctorbush@etsu.edu

ERST TEXAS BAPTIST
CRIVERBITY

Marshall, TX 75370

Head Coach: Josh Eargle

Email: jeargle@etbu.edu

EASTERY ARIZONA
LOLLEGE

THATCHER, A7 85552-5545
Head Coach; John O'Mera
Email: john,omera@eac.edu

EASTEEREN ILLINDIS
Charleston, IL 61920

Head Coach: Kim Dameron
Email: football@eiu.edu

EASTIRH ETHTUDRY
UNEVERSITY

Richmond, KY 40475

Head Coach; Dean Hood
Email: dean.hood@eku.edu

EASTERN MICHIGARN
URIVERBETY

Ypsilanti, Mi 48197

Head Coach: Chris Creighton
Email: chris.creighton@emich.edu

EASTERN NEW MEMICD
SHIVERSITY

Portales, NM 88130

Head Coach: Josh Lynn

Emaik josh.lynn@enmu.edu

EASTERK ODREGDH
UNIVERSITY

La Grande, OR 97850
Head Coach: Tim Camp
Email: tcamp@eou.edu

EASTEEN WASKINGTDN
URIVERSITY

Cheney, WA 95004

Head Coach: Beau Baldwin
Email: bbaldwin@ewu.edu

EDINBORD UNIVERSITY
Edinboro, PA 16444

Head Coach: Scott Browning
Email: sbrowning@edinboro.edu:..

EDWARD WATERS
COLLEGE
Jacksonville, F132209
Head Coachi Alvin Wyatt.
Email: awyatt@ewc.edy

EL CAMING CELLEGE
Torrance, CA 90506

Head Coach: John Featherstone
Email: jfeather@elcamino.edu

ELIZABETH GITY STATE
UNIVERSITY

Elizabeth City, NC 27909

Head Coach: Waverly Tillar

Email: wtillar@mail.ecsu.edu

ELLSWORTH
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
IOWA FALLS, |A 50126-1199

Head Coach: Jesse Montalto
Emaik: jesse.montalto@iavalley.edu

ELMUUERST COLLESE
Elmnhurst, IL 60126

Head Coach: Ron Planz
Email; planzr@elmhurst.edu
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